Federal Communications Commission

Wireless Telecommunications Bureau

1270 Fairfield Road
Gettysburg, PA 17325-7245

APPLICATION NOTIFICATION LETTER

WLBT LICENSE SUBSIDIARY, LLC
201 MONROE STREET RSA TOWER, 20TH FLOOR
MONTGOMERY, AL 36104

The Commission is acknowledging receipt of your application(s).

Call Sign

KD4789
KG7674
KG7675
KG7676
K G8234
KLB746
KLB747
K P5527
KP5528
KPJ970

KPJ979

KPL692
KE6110
KLQ46

Radio Service

RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
RP
TP
AS

File Number

0006590655
0006590656
0006590657
0006590658
0006590659
0006590660
0006590661
0006590662
0006590663
0006590664
0006590665
0006590666
0006590670
0006590672

Date: 12/22/2014

Reference Number: 5918189

Purpose

AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU
AU

If you believe an error has occurred, please call the Commission at (877) 480-3201 (TTY 717-338-2824). To

provide quality service and ensure security, all telephone calls are recorded.
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